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MAYOR
CAPT
CHABLOZ
DONZALLAZ
GILLIAND
DESMEULES
JOTTERAND
SUNIER
MORAND
TANNER
STETTLER
BUFFET
WIDMER
JUD
AUGSBURGER
JOMINI
RISSE
CHOFFAT
BORGH
BLANCHARD
RAVY
BERTRAND
FAVRE
LEWIS
GRIN
PERNET
COMTE
ALLAMAN
PACHE
ROCHAT
PITTET
RITTER
DELACRETAZ
GANTY
TALON
MARTIN
WARPELIN
CIAMP
ROSSI
LUGRIN
KAMPF
VILLIGER
BURDET
MACCAUD
CHAUPOND
BLUM
ZURCHER
CHEVALLEY
MERCIER
GAUSSENS
WUTHRICH
TONDINI
TERRY
ROUGE

Cible "Roi du tir" Cat D

Prénom
Willy
Francois
Gilbert
Roger
Georges-André
Michel
Alain
Michel
Yves
Pierre-Gilbert
Maurice
Blaise
Eugéne
Marcel
Denis
Lucien
Auguste
Etienne
Michel
Jean-Claude
Pascal
Frédéric
Jean-Paul
John
Michel
Jean
Gérald
Jean-Pierre
Frangois
Pierre
Louis-Claude
Miche
Francis
Alexis
Michel
Roland
René
Antonio
Francis
Claude
Samuel
Christian
Willy
Francgois
Daniel
Michel
Norbert
Jacques
Bernard
Jean
Jean-Pierre
Eugenio
Patrick
André

Jour
25
26
7
17
31
28
16
29
9
27
11
29
23
4
18
17

22
13
12
25
24
26

24
18
25
16
17

11
28
19
29
17

10

Mois Année

2
6
11
11
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1957
1957
1959
1939
1952
1950
1958
1950
1955
1954
1955
1956
1943
1949
1945
1954
1949
1950
1944
1942
1959
1958
1957
1955
1940
1945
1946
1949
1950
1949
1957
1943
1954
1944
1940
1948
1948
1946
1947
1948
1952
1954
1939
1934
1949
1950
1949
1950
1937
1937
1942
1945
1959
1947

Cl
92
93
93
92
95
92
91
91
91
92
93
95
87
93
86
92
89
92
90
90
90
94
87
88
86
89
88
92
90
89
88
90
85
89
87
83
82
81
84
82
84
87
78
85
78
85
83
75
79
84
70
92
76

Vétéran
57
52
54
54
54
54
56
54
53
53
55
56
56
52
55
53
52
50
54
55
54
50
53
54
54
55
53
51
46
46
53
49
51
48
49
55
54
54
50
53
49
50
53
39
53
47
45
50
47
48
47
41
45
53

Bonheur Léman

377
373
355
343
370
368
356
363
362
352
338
320
365
339
344
337
370
332
344
327
354
304
364
335
333
336
319
324
325
349
348
329
357
334
326
336
325
316
291
309
308
266
332
365
299
306
310
336
331
289
327
358
291
258

518
554
546
563
503
531
521
532
539
534
498
483
512
500
531
495
500
527
491
496
475
521
496
498
516
471
484
455
521
506
444
480
477
489
505
474
505
488
490
458
475
466
444
467
458
437
464
435
404
373
434

450

Total
238.500
237.700
237.100
236.600
236.300
235.900
234.700
234.500
234.100
233.600
231.600
231.300
230.700
228.900
228.500
228.200
228.000
227.900
227.500
227.300
226.900
226.500
226.000
225.300
224.900
224.700
221.300
220.900
220.600
220.500
220.200
219.900
219.400
219.300
219.100
219.000
219.000
215.400
212.100
211.700
211.300
210.200
208.600
207.200
206.700
206.300
205.400
202.100
199.500
198.200
193.100
168.800
150.100
123.800



